1.00 2  650.0064212A  650.0011  0.00D M  NISHA  850.00

1.00 3  550.0083088A  550.0011  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  22  650.00

1.00 4  650.0084560A  650.0011  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  SURYA  750.00

1.00 5  650.0084687A  650.0011  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  32  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

3100.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3100.00Total  4250.00